
3 5=(3+4) 8 9 14 18 21=(5-10)

17,258,799.73 17,258,799.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17,258,799.73 17,258,799.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17,258,799.73 17,258,799.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

323.00 323.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

229.00 229.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

229.00 229.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

229.00 229.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

94.00 94.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

94.00 94.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

94.00 94.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

176,859.67 176,859.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,035.00 4,035.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4,035.00 4,035.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

72,646.83 72,646.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

72,646.83 72,646.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

50,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

50,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 50,177.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 50,177.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

50,177.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

50,177.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

50,177.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17,081,617.06 17,081,617.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,850,000.00 9,850,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,850,000.00 9,850,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9,850,000.00 9,850,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7,231,617.06 7,231,617.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 5=(3+4) 8 9 14 18 21=(5-10)

1,758,538.49 1,758,538.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,758,538.49 1,758,538.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,473,078.57 5,473,078.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5,179,751.09 4,954,578.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

293,327.48 518,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17,258,799.73 17,258,799.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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50,177.84 12,304,692.14 0.00 4,903,929.75

Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

0.00 0.00 518,500.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 17,258,799.73 0.00 17,258,799.73 4,954,107.59 0.00 0.00 4,954,107.59 50,177.84 0.00 0.00

0.00 4,350,000.00

Technical and Scientific Equipment 5060405014 225,172.52 293,327.48 225,172.52 518,500.00 518,500.00 0.00 0.00 518,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 604,578.574,954,578.57 4,350,000.00 0.00

4,868,500.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 4,350,000.00Information and Communication Technology 5060405003 (225,172.52) 5,179,751.09 (225,172.52)

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 0.00 5,473,078.57 0.00 5,473,078.57 4,868,500.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

604,578.57 0.00 4,868,500.00

0.00 1,758,538.49 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

1 2 4 6 7

1,758,538.49 0.00 0.00

School Buildings 5060404002 0.00 1,758,538.49 0.00 1,758,538.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00Buildings and Other Structures 0.00 1,758,538.49 0.00 1,758,538.49 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Fund Cluster: 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)
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9,850,000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,850,000.00 0.00 0.009,850,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 2,363,117.06 0.00 4,868,500.004,868,500.00 0.00 0.007,231,617.06 4,868,500.00 0.00 0.00

9,850,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Investment Outlay 0.00 9,850,000.00 0.00

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 0.00 7,231,617.06 0.00

Investment in Government-Owned and/or 0.00 9,850,000.00 0.00

Water Supply Systems 5060101005 0.00 9,850,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 9,850,000.009,850,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

17,081,617.06 4,868,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,213,117.06 0.00 4,868,500.004,868,500.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 (50,177.84) 50,177.84 (50,177.84) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Capital Outlays 0.00 17,081,617.06 0.00

0.00 0.00

Rent/Lease Expenses (50,177.84) 50,177.84 (50,177.84) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses (50,177.84) 50,177.84 (50,177.84)

0.00 50,177.84 0.00 0.00 0.00

50,177.84 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299099 50,177.84 0.00 50,177.84 50,177.84 50,177.84 0.00 0.00 50,177.84 50,177.84 0.00

50,000.00 0.00 0.00

General Services 50,177.84 0.00 50,177.84 50,177.84 50,177.84 0.00 0.00 50,177.84 50,177.84 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.0050,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Communication Expenses 0.00 50,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 37,217.08 0.00 35,429.75

0.00 37,217.08 0.00 35,429.75

Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 0.00 72,646.83 0.00 72,646.83 35,429.75 0.00 0.00 35,429.75 0.00 0.00

4,035.00 0.00 0.00

Training and Scholarship Expenses 0.00 72,646.83 0.00 72,646.83 35,429.75 0.00 0.00 35,429.75 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 4,035.00 0.00 4,035.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,035.004,035.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Traveling Expenses 0.00 4,035.00 0.00

0.00 50,177.84 91,252.08 0.00 35,429.75

0.00 94.00 0.00 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 176,859.67 0.00 176,859.67 85,607.59 0.00 0.00 85,607.59 50,177.84 0.00

94.00 0.00 0.00

Collective Negotiation Agreement Incentive - 5010299011 0.00 94.00 0.00 94.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Other Bonuses and Allowances 0.00 94.00 0.00 94.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 94.0094.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Other Compensation 0.00 94.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 229.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 229.00 0.00 0.00

Basic Salary - Civilian 5010101001 0.00 229.00 0.00 229.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

229.00 0.00 0.00

Salaries and Wages - Regular 0.00 229.00 0.00 229.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Salaries and Wages 0.00 229.00 0.00 229.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 323.00323.00 0.00 0.00

4,954,107.59 50,177.84 0.00

0.00 0.00Personnel Services 0.00 323.00 0.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 17,258,799.73 0.00 17,258,799.73 4,954,107.59 0.00 0.00

0.00 50,177.84

12,304,692.14 0.00 4,903,929.75

50,177.84 12,304,692.14 0.00 4,903,929.75

0.00 50,177.84

1 2 4 6 7

12,304,692.14 0.00 4,903,929.75

I. CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS 0.00 17,258,799.73 0.00 17,258,799.73 4,954,107.59 0.00 0.00 4,954,107.59 50,177.84 0.00 0.00

4,954,107.59 50,177.84 0.00SUMMARY 0.00 17,258,799.73 0.00 17,258,799.73 4,954,107.59 0.00 0.00
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Fund Cluster: 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)
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March 31
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